LIGBT MASTERS - 01-16-2022
Herrill Lanes, New Hyde Park, NY

Hdcp (50+) Qualifying Standings after 01/16/2022 12:00PM Squad

Pos
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Name - Hometown

Parenti, Peter: Bayville, NY

Benov, Mitch: Seaford, NY

Bruce, Ken: Oceanside, NY

Lathen, Kyle: Bronx, NY

Palumbo, Rich: Levittown, NY
Vaccaro, Nick: Floral Park, NY
Waite, Stanley: Dover, DE
DiStefano, Peter: Franklin Square, NY
Kenny, Bob: Hicksville, NY

Lawsin, Shoghi: Astoria, NY
Mienkiewicz, John: Plainview, NY
Stuart, Calvin: Brooklyn, NY
Plummer, James: Brooklyn, NY
Magolnick, Martin: Bayside, NY
Allen, Diane: Fleetwood Station, NY
Castro, Romeo: Flushing, NY

Welch, Gregory: Brooklyn, NY
Cincotta, David: N Babylon, NY
Verni, Bill: W Babylon, NY
Deschamps, Gloria: E. Elmhurst, NY
Johnson, Allen: Jamaica, NY
Travlos, Nick: Shirley, NY
Angelone, Joe: Massapequa, NY
Vening, Dawn: Mount Vernon, NY
Vietri, Michael: New Hyde Park, NY
Eng, Edward: Flushing, NY

Weiss, John: Shirley, NY

Nabas, Archie: Queens Village, NY
Kim, Sun: Flushing, NY

Deschamps, Alejandro: E Elmhurst, NY
Hetmeyer, Curtis: Brooklyn, NY
Soren, Dave: Long Beach, NY
Coughlan, John: Lindenhurst, NY
Bochicchio, Jennifer: Selden, NY
Brooks, Ray: S Ozone Park, NY
Chacon Jr., Isagani: College Point, NY
Peck, Ted: Mount Sinai, NY

Buffa, Eric: Lake Grove, NY
Wharton, Dexter: Brooklyn, NY
Solomita, Carmine: Port Washington, NY
Thomas, Max: North Babylon, NY
Newton, Debra: Brooklyn, NY

Bruno, Tom: Huntington Station, NY

Pins

1077
1072
1047
1037
1028
1026
1025
1020
1017
1009
997
995
992
987
979
978
977
968
966
963
956
948
939
927
927
922
921
919
916
909
907
905
904
903
898
894
892
890
885
874
862
853
852

Result

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance

2 Byes
2 Byes
2 Byes



Hdcp (49-) Qualifying Standings after 01/16/2022 12:00PM Squad

Pos

oNOUVThA WN PR

NNRPRRPRRRPRPRRPRRRPRPPR
RPOWOVWONOOTUAWNRO®L

Scr

Pos

oNOOUVThA WNER

PRRPRRPRRRLRPRPR
NoOubDwWNRO®LO

Name - Hometown

Holley, Jayson: Rosedale, NY
Trumpy, Brian: Commack, NY
Maresca, Sandra: Mamaroneck, NY

Sztabnik, Paige: Cold Spring Harbor, NY

Willis, Carolyn: Bethpage, NY
Monroe, Nick: Norwalk, NY

Sereno, Guy: West Hempstead, NY
Schultz, Gregory: New Hyde Park, NY
Smith, Steven J: New York, NY
Libranti, Peter: Wantagh, NY
DeLillo, Valerie: N. Massapequea, NY
Taylor, Jaleesa: Flushing, NY
Catalano, Tom: N. Babylon, NY
Fusco, Anthony: West Hempstead, NY
Lee, Ryon: Holbrook, NY
Mienkiewicz, Andrew: Dix Hill, NY
Tam, Bowie: Fresh Meadows, NY
Folmar, Tyger: Miramar, FL

Fels II, Michael: New Hyde Park, NY
Ong, Arvin: Rockville Centre, NY
Roszkowski, Doug: Greenwich, CT

Pins Result

1106 Advance 2 Byes
1069 Advance 1 Bye
1023 Advance
1014 Advance
1005 Advance
1004

999

993

992

991

984

980

965

952

942

908

892

882

865

848

812

Qualifying Standings after 01/16/2022 12:00PM Squad

Name - Hometown

Waite, Stanley: Dover, DE

Scianna, Joe: Ronkonkoma, NY
Maresca, Sandra: Mamaroneck, NY
Sereno, Guy: West Hempstead, NY
DiStefano, Peter: Franklin Square, NY
Fusco, Anthony: West Hempstead, NY
Roca, Joshua: New Hyde Park, NY
Bova, Steve: Massapequa Park, NY
Peck, Ted: Mount Sinai, NY
Hetmeyer, Curtis: Brooklyn, NY
Coraci, Tom: Mastic Beach, NY

Fels II, Michael: New Hyde Park, NY
Mienkiewicz, Andrew: Dix Hill, NY
Thomas, Max: North Babylon, NY
Laube, Chris: Uniondale, NY
Macchietto, Anthony: Mineola, NY
Roszkowski, Doug: Greenwich, CT

Pins Result

965 Advance
959 Advance
955 Advance
923 Advance
920
880
875
859
848
835
821
813
812
802
794
792
732



Hdcp (50+) Qualifying Standings after 01/16/2022 ©3:00PM Squad
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Name - Hometown

Wright, Kenneth: Brooklyn, NY
Chacon Jr., Isagani: College Point, NY
Wong, Pak: New York, NY

Coughlan, John: Lindenhurst, NY
Mendelson, Denis: Levittown, NY
Wharton, Dexter: Brooklyn, NY
Jamison, Chappell: White Plains, NY
Buchanan, Glenn: New York, NY
Nabas, Archie: Queens Village, NY
Cincotta, David: N Babylon, NY
Stashin, Walter: Massapequa, NY
McDuffie, Darryl: Floral Park, NY
Ferraiolo, Joseph: West Islip, NY
Eng, Edward: Flushing, NY

Vening, Dawn: Mount Vernon, NY

Van Engel, Henry: Bayside, NY
Castro, Romeo: Flushing, NY

Kim, Sun: Flushing, NY

Lathen, Kyle: Bronx, NY

Nottingham, Calvin: Deer Park, NY
Napoli, Domenick: Levittown, NY
Allen, Diane: Fleetwood Station, NY
Padmore, Alexander: Jamaica, NY
Baptiste, Leslie: Staten Island, NY
Delbridge, Terry: Brooklyn, NY
Colley, Antoine: Bronx, NY
Umbenhower, Matt: Lake Ronkonkoma, NY
Monroe, Darcy: East Meadow, NY
Caban, Edwin: Jackson Heights, NY
Johnson, Devon: Brooklyn, NY
Coleman, Utrice: Deer Park, NY
Newton, Debra: Brooklyn, NY

Wong, Simon: New Hyde Park, NY
Hengel, Richard: East Meadow, NY
Hetmeyer, Curtis: Brooklyn, NY
Carbonara, Carmelo: Beechhurst, NY
Leeds, Darren: Queens Village, NY
Santoro, John: N Massapequa, NY
Kampf, Jack: Levittown, NY

Pins

1050
1040
1026
1020
1018
1015
1014
1006
993
990
973
968
965
954
953
951
949
949
948
943
943
942
935
926
925
909
893
888
883
883
879
877
871
867
858
857
841
820
781

Result

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance

Hdcp (49-) Qualifying Standings after 01/16/2022 ©3:00PM Squad

Pos
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Name - Hometown

Lee, Ryon: Holbrook, NY
Libranti, Peter: Wantagh, NY

Pins

Result

2 Byes

1092 Advance 2 Byes

1060

Advance
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Schultz, Gregory: New Hyde Park, NY
McDuffie, Andre: Floral Park, NY
Rembert, Charlie: Floral Park, NY
Yannacone, Sal: Lindenhurst, NY
Smith, Steven J: New York, NY
Schultz, Matthew: New Hyde Park, NY
Murray, Matthew: Greenlawn, NY
Farrell, Christoff: Ozone Park, NY
Alcantara, Jojo: Flushing, NY

Sapp, Dexter: Valley Stream, NY
Roszkowski, Doug: Greenwich, CT
Daniels II, Jermaine: Bay Shore, NY
Walsh, Damian: Mastic, NY

1044 Advance
1040 Advance
1016
995
994
983
979
976
959
935
933
860
859

Qualifying Standings after 01/16/2022 ©3:00PM Squad

Name - Hometown

LaBargo, Joe: Bayside, NY
Yannacone, Sal: Lindenhurst, NY
McDuffie, Darryl: Floral Park, NY
Perez, Jose: E Elmhurst, NY
Coughlan, John: Lindenhurst, NY
Waite, Stanley: Dover, DE

Bova, Steve: Massapequa Park, NY
Becktold, Brian: Glen Cove, NY
McNally, Tom: Greenlawn, NY
Smith, Steven J: New York, NY
Roszkowski, Doug: Greenwich, CT
Smith Jr., Timmy: West Islip, NY
Roca, Joshua: New Hyde Park, NY
Rogers, Brian: Mineola, NY
Leeds, Logan: Queens Village, NY
Hetmeyer, Curtis: Brooklyn, NY
Kampf, Jack: Levittown, NY

Pins Result

954 Advance
927 Advance
924 Advance
891 Advance
888
872
869
865
862
858
853
845
822
803
794
786
641



